
ISTEUB Examen Session Principale 
Thermodynamique 12620 Physique	du	bâtiment
Haddad	Narjes ElGolli	Rami
Bechikhe	Nader 73 kamoun	Nourhène

117 Zaghdoudi	Jihène

Carthographie	thématique

Khedhiri	Farouk Dimassi	Ines

Aida	Hermi

Yosra	Boudabous
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12310 RDM Dessin	et	Architecture
7 Bahlous	Souha 37 Chaabane	Fida	

Soltanne	Salsabil 76 Khemila	Jihène

67 Joudi	Imène

Topographie Composition	urbaine
Dhib	Sawsen Ayoub	leila

1 UA

M
ar

di
 3

0/
06

/2
02

0

8h30 à10h00 10h30 à 12h00

1 GC TC



ISTEUB Examen Session Principale 
12111 Analyse	2 Chimie	de	l'enveronnement	

92 Yazidi	Najla Ben	Jannet	Dorra

Msahli	Nabila

Mobilité	et	transport	urbain Anglais  

Bouzid	Souhir Garchi Afef

1 GC TC
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12121 Algèbre	2 Materiaux	de	construction

86 Merghani	Lobna Ben	Othman	Atef

Sayari Said Antit	Sami

Ines	Fayala

Programmation	urbaine
Tabbassi	Romdhan El	Bahloul	Rostom
El	Bahloul	Rostom
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Techniques	d’enquête
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